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STILL
SPARKLING

Celebrating 60 years of brilliance.

Since 1962, Best Home Furnishings has been proud to build furniture that helps people feel at home.
From classic silhouettes to modern innovations, our collection has evolved to meet customers’
needs with comfort that’s stood the test of time. Because at Best, we're building more than
furniture. We're building bonding moments. We're building family heirlooms. And along

the way, we're building a reputation for quality, value and American-made craftsmanship.

HOME FURNISHINGS




POWER OF BEST"

The combination of the company’s six

THE POVWVER OF

BEST

standards are unmatched by any other upholstered furniture manufacturer.

CRAFTSMANSHIP

Made in the USA*,

Since 1962, every Best Home Furnishings chair, recliner and sofa has been made right
here in the heartland of America. We employ more than 850 hard-working, highly
skilled craftsmen who take pride in paying attention to details and building furniture
that lives up to its name. As a family-owned company, we're proud to provide jobs
that support our community and our country. And when you buy a Best chair; sofa or
recliner; you become part of that legacy.

_/'-_-' SPEED
—_‘l: j‘/) Made to arrive sooner.

At Best Home Furnishings, we know that when you finally find your favorite piece of
furniture, you can't wait to see it inside your home. For one of the industry's fastest
custom-order turnaround times, we keep every upholstery and wood finish in-stock
and ready to use. Our inventory and manufacturing processes ensure your Best chair,
recliner or sofa is delivered in weeks, instead of months-so you can settle in and enjoy
it even sooner.

SELECTION

\/ Made for you.

At Best Home Furnishings, we believe furniture should be all about you. It should fit
your life, your style and your space.To help you find your perfect seat, our furniture is
available in hundreds of sizes-from oversized Beast recliners, to petite easy chairs, to
high-leg recliners that double as accent chairs. Our catalog includes a range of styles,
from contemporary and modern, to formal and traditional. And once you find the
perfect chair, you can customize your comfort with dozens of premium features, and
make it match your décor with more than 700 leather and upholstery options.

i
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https://www.besthf.com/besthf/Furniture/SourcedInUSA

POWER OF BEST"

QUALITY

Made to last.
At Best Home Furnishings, we build furniture that lives up to its name. Every one of
our sofas, chairs and recliners is built and engineered to endure years of daily use.We
start with kiln-dried, native hardwood frames, handpick every piece of wood and fabric,
and use computerized scan-and-cut systems to eliminate defects. Our manufacturing
process benefits from USA craftsmanship and checks and balances at every step.The
result is furniture that remains comfortable for generations to come.

*  We use sturdy frames with kiln-dried hardwood frame parts.
*  Our computerized systems scan and cut out wood defects.
e  Joints are doweled, screwed, glued, stapled and corner blocked.

*  Deep penetrating truss plates are added to reinforce high stress
points.

*  We have 60 expert upholsterers with an average of 16+ years’
experience.

*  Every piece undergoes an |18-point sewing inspection checklist.

*  Innovative Performa Weave® chaise pads are added to reclining
furniture.

*  Our extensive power recliner testing far exceeds industry standards.

VALUE

Made to make sense.
More than 60 years ago, our founders committed to building high-quality furniture
that lasts for decades but doesn't require years of financing. It's a simple philosophy,
but we've stuck to it for generations-and it even inspired the Best Home Furnishings
name. Thanks to strict production standards, close vendor relationships, and efficient
manufacturing, we keep our prices competitive without sacrificing quality. Because we
believe your investment should make sense-today, tomorrow and for years to come.

FAMILY

Made with love.
The Lange family started Best Home Furnishings in 1962 with a commitment to
engineering quality products at an affordable price. While our founder; Clem Lange, is
in the American Home Furnishings Hall of Fame, and we're a top |5 furniture supplier;
we haven't forgotten our roots. We're still a family-owned company - now its third
generation - and we're still dedicated to making the finest furniture possible. Every
dealer, supplier and customer is seen as an extension of our family.
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SO MANY OPTIONS

Stationary

Chairs
Pgs 10-29

g

Swivel/

Glide
Pgs 30-41

Swivel

Barrel
Pgs 42-53

Runner

Rockers
Pg 54-55




SO MANY OPTIONS

Chair &
a Half
Sleepers
Pgs 56-57
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Pillows
Pgs 74-75
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CHAIRS

Best supporting role.

T

Perjormance
abrics

Whether it's kids, pets, or your everyday lifestyle, family friendly performance fabrics
by Best Home Furnishings will keep you covered. The construction on the inside and
cleanability on the outside will ensure that new look, every new day. Best offers one of
the largest selections of performance fabrics in the industry. We understand accidents
happen, but stains shouldn't have to.

9 revolotion
Acrean:  FARTRESS
QCLEANW
OptieClean’s technology is a performance system encasing Stain Resistant o o

every fiber to ensure cleanability. This protective layer
deters liquid from penetrating the surface of the fabric, )
and allows time for clean up before it becomes a stain. Durable Construction o [ ]
OpticeClean fabrics are soft to the touch, family friendly,
easy-to-clean, and stain resistant.

Liquid Repllency [ ]
0 cevotetion | F<IRTRESS. Odor Resistance
Revolution and Fortress fabrics are made in the USA with ,
up-cycled fibers and have no chemical treatments. They are Cleanable with Bleach ®
virtually unstainable, easy to clean, and extremely durable;
yet beautiful and soft. They are resistant to fading from the .
sun, and are considered bleach safe. Made in USA [ ]

i
SN


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Covers/Performance

CHAIRS

Best supporting role.

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

the BeSt QUALITY & CONSTRUCTION

Durable Hardwood

Premium Cushioning in
Frame Parts

Back, Seat & Arms
**Reversible Seat Coil Spring Seating

Cushions Sturdy but Soft Foam

Cushions
High-strength
Secure Joints Detailed Application of
a Variety of Superior

**Tailored Skirts Finishes

**WHERE APPLICABLE

HIGH-DENSITY FOAM/HIGH-LOFT PREMIUM POLYESTER CUSHIONING

Plushest, most comfortable seat in the industry.

DOWELED, CORNER BLOCKED, GLUED AND SCREWED

Multiple processes, occasionally including truss plates, ensure solid, long-lasting joints.

VERSATILE STYLE
Available as hand-carved accent chairs, club chairs - even chairs with range of motion and pull-out sleepers with a
wide selection of fabrics, woods and finish options to match every taste and décor.

Wood Finish Options®
|a ' 8 8 B8

Ri verloom Dark Cher ry
Black (AB) Walnut (DW )

Metal Leg Finish Options Options for Motion Chairs'
‘ <—>

Brushed Gold Brushed Nickel
(BG) (BN)

"Printed finish samples will vary from actual exposed wood and metal pieces.
These are used for guides and sales aides only. Please consult physical samples

for best representation of color and wood grain consistency. Not all finishes are g EZ g 52

available on every Best product.

SWIVEL GLIDER SWIVEL CHAIR

TOPTIONS AVAILABLE ON MOST MODELS.

P2 7



NEW PRODUCT PREVIEW

Cl5 - Knumelli

Club Chair
33"H x45"W x 36" D

2007 - Casimere

Swivel Glider
335"H x33"W x 345"D

@ 2138 - April
> Swivel Barrel
<% 345"Hx 34"Wx 355D

All measurements are approximate.

®

® Custom Comfort O New Model


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Collections/Midtown-Modern/KELIDA
https://youtu.be/Ym6ERuJ5dw4?rel=0
https://youtu.be/9cRaEG2LTkI?rel=0
https://youtu.be/GHqS3LhahJI?rel=0
https://youtu.be/l6Vb82X64yI?rel=0
https://youtu.be/cxISRRLD0zI?rel=0
https://youtu.be/G-JcuxzsGWA?rel=0

NEW PRODUCT PREVIEW

@ Pillow 2
Pillow

125" H x 205"W

°
g
X,

O New Model



STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

Cover Shown: 20613B

Fabric; also available in Leather Match (LU)
Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)
Matching ottoman F10, see page 70

Cover Shown. 21333

TRAFTON MEASUREMENTS
Club Chair Chair Height 34.5
CIO !m LA B | I R R ——1 |
Finish Options: Chair Width 33”
Dark Walnut (DW) ! — e
Chair Depth 35.5”
Espresso (E) [— T T T ]
Riverloom (R)
Seat Height 20.5”
|
o T T T T T T T ]
Brushed Gold (BG)*
l . % Seat Width 24.5”
|
o 1 r 1 T T T 1
Brushed Nickel (BN)* .
l 11 Seat Depth 22.5
4 |
- o 1 r© 1 T T T 1
*Metal legs add an additional |" to all height measurements
DACEY MEASUREMENTS
Club Chair Chair Height 38
cil L
Finish Options: Chair Width 34”
Dark Walnut (DW) ! — : . . ]
Chair Depth 37.5”
Espresso (E) [— T T T 1
Riverloom (R)
Seat Height 20.5
|
o 1 T© 1 T T T T Tl
Brushed Gold (BG)*
l . % Seat Width 25”
|
o 1 r© 1 T T T 1
Brushed Nickel (BN)*
Seat Depth 21.5”

H fo T T T

Fabric; also available in Leather Match (LU)

Shown in Brushed Gold (BG)*
Matching ottoman F10, see page 70

*Wood legs are 1" shorter on all height measurements

All measurements are approximate.

® Custom Comfort


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/TRAFTON
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/DACEY
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F10E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F10E
https://youtu.be/u_QYxtneXrs?rel=0
https://youtu.be/YpDm23fUIE8?rel=0

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

KNUMELLI MEASUREMENTS
@ Club Chair Chair Height 337"

Cl5 ——
Chair Width 45”

0 50 100
Chair Depth 36”
—
Seat Height 19.5
0_' T5oT T T T T1001
Seat Width 36”
—_——
Seat Depth 217
O_ T5oT T T T 7100
Cover Shown: 26543
Fabric
SMITTEN MEASUREMENTS
Club Chair Chair Height 39.5"
C30 0 %
Finish Options: Chair Width 35”
Dark Walnut (DW) - -
Chair Depth 397
Espresso (E) - —
Riverloom (R)
Seat Height 21.5”
b
Brushed Gold (BG)*
Seat Width 24.5”
b
Brushed Nickel (BN)*
. Seat Depth 217
b
Cover Shown: 34727
Shown in Dark Walnut (DW) *Metal legs add an additional | to all height measurements

Matching ottoman F10, see page 70

All measurements are approximate.

O New Model ® Custom Comfort Pe Jj]


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/KNUMELLI
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Accent/SMITTEN
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F10E
https://youtu.be/hp94gvmbolQ?rel=0
https://youtu.be/xNxie_6dG3w?rel=0
https://youtu.be/vcLzuHimlSo?rel=0
https://youtu.be/q21mPWZR6AA?rel=0

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

SYNDICATE MEASUREMENTS
Clulo Chali- Chair Height 407
C32 —,
Finish Options: Chair Width 34.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) T
Chair Depth 38”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 22.5”
Seat Width 24.5”
Riverl R
iverloom (R) m . . . |
Seat Depth 217
Cover Shown: 30092
Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)
Matching ottoman F10, see page 70
- TREVIN MEASUREMENTS
@ Club Chair Chair Height 38"
C38 m
Finish Options: Chair Width 327
Dark Walnut (DW) o
Chair Depth 38”
Espresso (E) I
Riverloom (R)
Seat Height 20.5
Brushed Gold (BG)*
. Seat Width 25”

Brushed Nickel (BN)*

i ‘ Seat Depth 23”
0 — T T T T T T gl

Fabric; also available in Leather Match (LU) *Metal legs add an additional 1" to all height measurements
Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)
Matching ottoman F10, see page 70

]

Cover Shown: 21575

All measurements are approximate.

Pe. 1D ® Custom Comfort


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Accent/TREVIN
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F10E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/SYNDICATE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F10E
https://youtu.be/i7sUgFT1yVY?rel=0
https://youtu.be/jt0DaA4dQ90?rel=0

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

NOBLE MEASUREMENTS
Club Chair Chair Height 38.5”
C64 —_—
% Finish Options: Chair Width 41~
Dark Walnut (DW) —
Chair Depth 397
|
[ T T T T T T T 1
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 217
! LI T T T 1
Seat Width 21.5”
Riverloom (R) |
| T T T 1
Seat Depth 21.5”
! LI T T T 1
Cover Shown: 72606L
Leather Match (LU) only
Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching ottoman, F64, see page 70
ANNABEL_O MEASUREMENTS
Clulb Tl Chair Height 38”
C80 e
Finish Options: Chair Width 40.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) —_—
Chair Depth 39”
|
| T T T 1
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 20.5”
! LI S T T T 1
Seat Width 21.5”
Riverloom (R) |
| — T T T 1
Seat Depth 22.57
! LI T T T 1
Cover Shown: 30093
Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching ottoman, F80, see page 70
~—
All measurements are approximate.
Custom Comfort @ Coil Spring Cushioning Pe ]3

SHIVHD KdVNOILVLS


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/NOBLE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F64ELU
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/ANNABEL0
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F64ELU

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

ANNABEL_2 MEASUREMENTS
il Chali- Chair Height 38”
CR2 m-l—v—l—vm
Finish Options: Chair Width 34.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) T
Chair Depth 39”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 20.5”
L
Seat Width 21.5”
Riverl R
iverloom (R) m . . S
Shown in Riverloom (R)
Matching ottoman, F80, see page 70
ANDREA MEASUREMENTS
ng Back Chair Chair He/ght 41.5”
0170 0 @
Finish Options: Chair Width 32.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) 0 @
Chair Depth 34”
0 60
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 20.5”
Seat Width 20”
Riverl R
iverloom (R) F . . S
Shown in Riverloom (R) Also available as a Swivel Glider (7147), see page 39

Matching ottoman 0007, see page 70 — Also available as a Runner Rocker (0175), see page 54

All measurements are approximate.

Pe J4 ® Coil Spring Cushioning ® Custom Comfort


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Wing-Back/ANDREA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/ANNABEL2
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F64ELU

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

AMELIA

Wing Back Chair
0190

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching ottoman 0007, see page 70

SYLVIA

Wing Back Chair
0710

Finish Options:
Antique Black (AB)

Dark Cherry (DC)

Riverloom (R)

Shown in Riverloom (R)

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 41.5”
Chair Width 34>
Chair Depth 34”

Seat Height 20.5”
Seat Width 207
0 ‘ T T T )|
Seat Depth 217
MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 46”
Chair Width 35”
Chair Depth 31.57

Seat Height 20.5”
H L | T T 1
Seat Width 207
Seat Depth 217
m T T T 1

All measurements are approximate.

Le 15



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Wing-Back/AMELIA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Wing-Back/SYLVIA

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

QUINN MEASUREMENTS
Club Chair Chair Height 39.5”
1570 —
Chair Width 39.57
Chair Depth 38.5”
Seat Height 23”
Seat Width 227
Seat Depth 20.5”
Cover Shown: 21603B
Matching ottomans 0036 and 0042, see pages 71 & 72 Also available as a Swivel Glider (1577), see page 30

MAYCI MEASUREMENTS
Club Chair Chair Height 39.5”
1580 .
Finish Options: Chair Width 39.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) e
Chair Depth 38.5”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 237
Seat Width 227
Riverloom (R) —

0 -""'l'wl

Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching ottoman 0080, see page 72

All measurements are approximate.

Pe 16 ® Custom Comfort


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/MAYCI
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0080E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/QUINN
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0036
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0042

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

<360, CASIMERE MEASUREMENTS
ﬁ il Cliatir Chair Height 34”
2000 .,
Chair Width 32.5”
0 )
Chair Depth 34.5”
0 )
Seat Height 20.5”
m T T &l
Seat Width 22.5”
m T T T Tl
Seat Depth 23”
m T T %l
Cover Shown: 29037
Matching ottoman 0002, see page 70 o Also available as a Swivel Glider (2007), see page 31
REGAN MEASUREMENTS
Cll Tt Chair Height 35”
2020 0 @
Finish Options: Chair Width 32.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) m—'—'—'—'—'m
Chair Depth 36”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 20.5”
m i T T &l
' Seat Width 23.5”
Riverloom (R) m . . S
Seat Depth 21.5”
m T T L]
Cover Shown: 33113
Shown in Espresso (E) Also available as a Swivel Glider (2027), see page 3|

All measurements are approximate.

re [7



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Accent/CASIMERE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/REGAN
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0004E

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

Cover Shown: 25099

260,

CHARMES

Accent Chair
2040

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Shown in Riverloom (R)
Matching ottoman 0008, see page 7|

Cover Shown: 21553C

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching ottoman 001 3, see page 7|

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 42”
Chair Width 33.5”
Chair Depth 36”
Seat Height 217
L
Seat Width 19.5”
FI T T T T T Tl
Seat Depth 19.5”
FI L I R B p—— |
MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 36.5”
Chair Width 36.5”
Chair Depth 34.5”
Seat Height 20.5”
Seat Width 20.5”
Seat Depth 207

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/AIDEN
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0013E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Accent/CHARMES
https://youtu.be/_hhPunFiFnU?rel=0
https://youtu.be/rFP7pb_saeU?rel=0

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

MARIKO MEASUREMENTS
il Tt Chair Height 39”7
2070 e
Finish Options: Chair Width 30.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) b
Chair Depth 35”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 20.5”
m T T T 1
Seat Width 19”7
Riverloom (R) F- S
Seat Depth 20.5”
m LI T T 1
Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching ottoman 0020, see page 7|
RANDI MEASUREMENTS
Gl it Chair Height 34.5”
2110 e
Finish Options: Chair Width 29.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) e
Chair Depth 34”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 207
. Seat Width 19.5”
Riverloom (R) Fn SR
Seat Depth 217

Cover Shown: 27223

Shown in Espresso (E)

All measurements are approximate.

Lz 19


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/MARIKO
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0020E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/RANDI

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

Cover Shown: 28017

360"

<

805,

Shown in Brushed Gold (BG)

Cover Shown: 31083

Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)

AMERETTA MEASUREMENTS
Acearic Chall Chair Height 29”
2170 e —
Finish Options: Chair Width 27”7
Brushed Gold (BG) e e
Chair Depth 29”
|
| — T 21
Brushed Nickel (BN)
- Seat Height 18.57
Seat Width 26”
[— —
Seat Depth 20.5”
|
fo T T T T &0l
RYBE MEASUREMENTS
Acearic Chailr Chair Height 38.5”
3100 [r——— —
Finish Options: Chair Width 26.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) Ce S
Chair Depth 35.5”
|
fo- " T T €01
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 18.5”
!” ! 1 ! T T 601
Seat Width 22.5”
Riverloom (R) |
o T T T T €01
Seat Depth 22.5”

o7 T T T

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/RYBE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Accent/AMERETTA
https://youtu.be/aWJOVLQ069Y?rel=0
https://youtu.be/_Hxh63NDzD4?rel=0
https://youtu.be/VRASjbA0cpo?rel=0

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

<360, EMORIE MEASUREMENTS
T—— ﬁt Accent Chair Chair Height 38.5”
3120 e
Finish Options: Chair Width 26.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) e A
Chair Depth 35.5”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 19.5”
Seat Width 22.5”
Riverloom (R) —
Seat Depth 22.5”
m T T T 1
Cover Shown: 22899
Shown in Espresso (E)
TATIANA MEASUREMENTS
Accent Chair Chair Height 29.5”
3850 T e
Finish Options: Chair Width 30.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) b
Chair Depth 32.5”

Espresso (E)

Seat Height 18”
Seat Width 177
Riverloom (R) F R
Seat Depth 217

Shown in Espresso (E)

All measurements are approximate.

fe 21


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/EMORIE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Accent/TATIANA
https://youtu.be/Jc-uT-_xpZs?rel=0
https://youtu.be/ZCB8PvufT3w?rel=0

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

@ JALENA
Accent Chair
O 3880

360,

Cover Shown: 25174

McBRIDE

Club Chair
4010

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Cover Shown: 30027

Shown in Riverloom (R)
Matching ottoman 0004, see page 70

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 38”
0 @
Chair Width 29.5”
0 @
Chair Depth 37.5”
0 @
Seat Height 207
H T T T 601
Seat Width 29.5”
Seat Depth 21.5”
m T T T T Tl
MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 36”
Chair Width 32.5”
Chair Depth 33”
Seat Height 19.5”
Seat Width 20.5”
Seat Depth 21.5”

All measurements are approximate.

Le 22 ® Performa-Weave Technology @ Custom Comfort


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/MCBRIDE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0004E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Accent/JALENA
https://youtu.be/WZTr4zu8EAY?rel=0
https://youtu.be/4w74GLZs52U?rel=0

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

MALANDA MEASUREMENTS
@ Clufe St Chair Height 33.5”
<360, 4020 e
Chair Width 347
Chair Depth 35.5”
Seat Height 19.5”
Seat Width 257
—
Seat Depth 227

Cover Shown: 34402
Matching ottoman 0002, see page 70

SAYDIE MEASUREMENTS
il Clhait Chair Height 37.5”
4030 e
Finish Options: Chair Width 33”
Dark Walnut (DW) e
Chair Depth 33”

Espresso (E)

Seat Height 207
' Seat Width 21.5”
Riverloom (R) m . . . |
Seat Depth 217

Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching ottoman 0004, see page 70

All measurements are approximate.

© Custom Comfort Pe 23


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/MALANDA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0004E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/SAYDIE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0004E

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

RISA

Club Chair
4190

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching ottoman, 0080, see page 72

Cover Shown: 21649

TYNE

Club Chair
4210

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching ottoman, 0041, see page 72

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 34.5”
Chair Width 31.57
Chair Depth 33.5”
Seat Height 18”
Seat Width 21.5”
Seat Depth 217
MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 38~
@
Chair Width 32.5”
@
Chair Depth 34”
Seat Height 19.5”
Seat Width 18.5”
Seat Depth 21”
m L T T 601

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/TYNE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0041AB
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/RISA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0034

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

<360, KISSLY MEASUREMENTS
ﬁ Aregert: Chalt Chair Height 32”7
4510 e
Finish Options: Chair Width 33”
Brushed Gold (BG) e
- . Chair Depth 27.5”
Brushed Nickel (BN)
Seat Height 21.5”
B = -
' Seat Width 17.5”
Seat Depth 20~
m LI T T 1
Cover Shown: 33932
Shown in Brushed Gold (BG)
BETHANY MEASUREMENTS
Ay Gl Chair Height 34.5”
4550 0 @
Finish Options: Chair Width 29.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) 0 @
Chair Depth 29.5”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 18.5”
‘ Seat Width 18”
Riverloom (R) _ S
Seat Depth 19”

Cover Shown: 23133

Shown in Espresso (E)

All measurements are approximate.

Le 25


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Accent/KISSLY
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Accent/BETHANY
https://youtu.be/AeZgtkAj21E?rel=0
https://youtu.be/fem2YB-dcwI?rel=0

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

Cover Shown: 34569

Shown in Riverloom (R)
Matching ottoman 0070, see page 72

CHRISTABEL MEASUREMENTS
Clluly Clhialir Chair Height 39~
7010 T T
Finish Options: Chair Width 41.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) N
Chair Depth 37.5”
|
o T T 1 T T T 1
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 217
L' L T T T 1
Seat Width 21.5”
Riverloom (R) |
o T T T T T 1
Seat Depth 21”
|
o T T 1 T T T 1
TRUSCOTT MEASUREMENTS
@l Clhait7 Chair Height 40.5”
7030 L
Finish Options: Chair Width 32.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) Ce . . . |
Chair Depth 37
|
ot T T T T T 1
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 20.5”
!U' L T T T 1
Seat Width 20.5”
Riverloom (R) |
o T T T T T T T ]
227’

[
| OO ——

Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)
Matching ottoman, 0061, see page 72

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/TRUSCOTT
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0061DW
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Club/CHRISTABEL
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0070DP

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

<3605,  WHIMSEY MEASUREMENTS

“ Pagert: @l Chair Height 41~
7110 0 7
Finish Options: Chair Width 29.5”
Dark Walnut (DW)

Chair Depth 33”

Espresso (E)

Seat Height 227
' Seat Width 227
Riverloom (R) m . . . |
Seat Depth 20.5”
Cover Shown: 23579
Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching ottoman 0009, see page 7|
LORETTE MEASUREMENTS
Wing Back Chair Chair Height 42.5”
7180 o
Finish Options: Chair Width 32”
Dark Walnut (DW) b
Chair Depth 35”

Espresso (E)

Seat Height 217

T

Seat Width 177
Riverloom (R) —

0 | L I N R R m——r |

Seat Depth 217

Cover Shown: 34569

Shown in Riverloom (R)

All measurements are approximate.

fe. 27


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Accent/WHIMSEY
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Wing-Back/LORETTE
https://youtu.be/Mf9kuyMFzpc?rel=0
https://youtu.be/y7pSfU15WSo?rel=0

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

Cover Shown: 33003B

ELIE MEASUREMENTS
B el Chair Height 36”
9840 e
Finish Options: Chair Width 25.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) m—'—'—'—'—'—'—l
Chair Depth 28.5”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 19.5”
' Seat Width 25”
Riverloom (R) m . . . |
Seat Depth 20.5”
m L T T 1

Shown in Riverloom (R)

Can order | unit per carton (9840_/1)
Can order 2 units per carton (9840_/2)

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Accent/ELIE

STATIONARY CHAIRS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.




SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

RENA MEASUREMENTS
@ Swivel Glider Chair Height 38.5”
1567 e,
Chair Width 32.5”
Chair Depth 39”
Seat Height 227
Seat Width 21.5”
Seat Depth 20.5”
Cover Shown: 21609
Matching ottoman, 0036, see page 7|
QUINN MEASUREMENTS
@ Swivel Glider Chair Height 39.5”
1577 0 @
Chair Width 39.5”
0 @
Chair Depth 38.5”
0 @
Seat Height 23”
Seat Width 227
Seat Depth 20.5”
Cover Shown: 21603B
Matching ottomans 0036 and 0042, see pages 71 & 72 Also available as a Club Chair (1570), see page 16

All measurements are approximate.

® Custom Comfort


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/RENA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/QUINN
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0036
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0036
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0042

SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

CASIMERE MEASUREMENTS
Swivel Glider Chair Height 33.5”

<3605, 2007 0 @
“ Chair Width 33”
0 @
Chair Depth 34.5”
0 @
Seat Height 19.5”
L
Seat Width 22.5”
om T T T Tl
Seat Depth 22,57
m T T 0l

Cover Shown.: 260934

Also available as a Club Chair (2000), see page |7

REGAN MEASUREMENTS

Sl Cldler Chair Height 35”

2027 0 @
Chair Width 32.5”
0 @
Chair Depth 36”
0 @
Seat Height 20.5”
Seat Width 23.5”
Seat Depth 21.5”

Matching ottoman 0016, see page 7| Also available as a Club Chair (2020), see page 17

All measurements are approximate.

O New Model Pe 3]



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/REGAN
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0016
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/CASIMERE-SWIVEL
https://youtu.be/KMDSNOH4iMM?rel=0
https://youtu.be/5vuyMkh93GA?rel=0

SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

O

Cover Shown: 20533

AYLA

Swivel Glider
2147

Cover Shown: 20017

CORAL

Swivel Glider
2237

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching ottoman, 0006, see page 70

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 35”
Chair Width 32
Chair Depth 34.5”
Seat Height 197
Seat Width 227
Seat Depth 19”
MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 38.5”
0 )
Chair Width 30.5”
0 )
Chair Depth 37
0 %
Seat Height 19.5”
Seat Width 19.5”
Seat Depth 21”

All measurements are approximate.

® Custom Comfort


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/CORAL
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0006DW
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/AYLA

SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

360, BRE

ﬁ Swivel Glider
2247

Cover Shown: 21647

Matching ottoman 0017, see page 7|

<360,  BRIANNA

ﬂ Swivel Glider
2267

Cover Shown: 20747

MEASUREMENTS
Chair Height 39.5”
0 @
Chair Width 327
T e
Chair Depth 36”
T
Seat Height 19”7
——
Seat Width 227
om T T &l
Seat Depth 217
m T T &l
MEASUREMENTS
Chair Height 38”
T
Chair Width 307
T
Chair Depth 36.5”
T
Seat Height 197
L
Seat Width 20.5”
om LI T T Tl
Seat Depth 21.5”
m T T Ll

Matching ottoman 0017, see page 7|

All measurements are approximate.

P 33



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/BRE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0017
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/BRIANNA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0017
https://youtu.be/qHVz96DP6SE?rel=0
https://youtu.be/FW079sAFE4U?rel=0
https://youtu.be/dQoy058-9Pg?rel=0
https://youtu.be/QXjQ_KlTwII?rel=0

SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

FLUTTER

Cover Shown: 25719

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 36.5”
T
Chair Width 327
e
Chair Depth 35.5”
b
Seat Height 19”7
——
Seat Width 21~
m T T 20l
Seat Depth 19”
———

Also available as a Swivel Barrel (2278), see page 44

360%, KAHLARI

Cover Shown: 20997

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 34
0 @
Chair Width 33.5”
0 @
Chair Depth 31.5”
0 @
Seat Height 207
H T T 0l
Seat Width 18.5”
——
Seat Depth 217
m T T 20l

All measurements are approximate.

© Custom Comfort


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/KAHLARI
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/FLUTTER
https://youtu.be/HYLVnY9UtHE?rel=0
https://youtu.be/qTOv6HJ6t0o?rel=0

SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

HALLOND MEASUREMENTS
Swivel Glider Chair Height 36.5”
é6_0> 2297 -
n Chair Width 32.5”
Chair Depth 36”

Seat Height 217
Seat Width 25”
o e SRS
Seat Depth 20.5”
Cover Shown: 20936
Matching ottoman 0016, see page 7|
ELAINE MEASUREMENTS
Suvivell Clidar Chair Height 30”
2557 e
Chair Width 30.5”
Chair Depth 31~
Seat Height 18~
Seat Width 19.5”
Seat Depth 207

Also available as a Swivel Barrel (2558), see page 44

All measurements are approximate.

© Custom Comfort Pe 35



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/HALLOND
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0017
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/ELAINE
https://youtu.be/4RxDp9z0zrk?rel=0
https://youtu.be/Ea03-i3WlRo?rel=0

SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

CASS

Swivel Glider
2567-1

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 30”
0 @
Chair Width 317
0 @
Chair Depth 315”7
T e
Seat Height 18.5”
et IS
Seat Width 217
E......- T T 0l
Seat Depth 21.5”
om LI T T Tl

360, CAROLY

“ Swivel Glider
2817

Cover Shown: 28615

Also available as a Swivel Barrel (2568-1), see page 45

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 36”
T
Chair Width 33”
0 60
Chair Depth 36.57
0 60
Seat Height 20.5”
e
Seat Width 26.5”
0 60
Seat Depth 22.5”
e

Also available as a Swivel Barrel (2818), see page 45

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/CAROLY
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/CASS
https://youtu.be/1lpL37FuKtY?rel=0
https://youtu.be/SSyqszXjmCU?rel=0

SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

360, GEMILY

“ Swivel Glider
2837

Cover Shown: 21583B

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 35.5”
0 @
Chair Width 36.5”
0 @
Chair Depth 36.5”
0 @
Seat Height 20.5”
om T T T T ¢l
Seat Width 22.5”
om T T &l
Seat Depth 22.5”
m T T L

Also available as a Swivel Barrel (2838), see page 46

DARBY

Swivel Glider
2877

Cover Shown: 28613

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 33.5”
b
Chair Width 36.5”
b
Chair Depth 36.57
0 )
Seat Height 20”
H T T &l
Seat Width 20.5”
om L T T Tl
Seat Depth 20”
om L T T Tl

Also available as a Swivel Barrel (2878), see page 47

All measurements are approximate.

£ 37



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/GEMILY
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/DARBY
https://youtu.be/xnlCYyKfyoA?rel=0
https://youtu.be/jz_sxEfwD44?rel=0

SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

KAYLEE MEASUREMENTS

Swivel Glider Chair Height 35.57

2887 .
Chair Width 35.5”
Chair Depth 34.5”
Seat Height 19.5”
Seat Width 217
Seat Depth 20.5”

Cover Shown: 22896

Also available as a Swivel Barrel (2888), see page 47

HAGEN MEASUREMENTS

Swivel Glider Chair Height 36.5”

4177
Chair Width 357
Chair Depth 34”
Seat Height 19.5”
Seat Width 20~
Seat Depth 20.5”

Cover Shown: 30153

Matching ottoman 0026, see page 7|

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/HAGEN
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0026
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/KAYLEE

SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

3605,  KACEY MEASUREMENTS
vl Gl Chair Height 37.5”
5027 T
Chair Width 31.57
e,
Chair Depth 36”
e,
Seat Height 217
e
Seat Width 19.5”
m T T %01
Seat Depth 19.5”
H L T T T ¢l
Cover Shown: 21559
Matching ottoman 0016, see page 7|
NATASHA MEASUREMENTS
Suivell il Chair Height 40”
7147 0 @
Chair Width 33.57
0 G
Chair Depth 37
0 G
Seat Height 21.5”
Seat Width 20”
Seat Depth 217
Matching ottoman 0056, see page 72 Also available as a Wing Back (0170), see page 14

Also available as a Runner Rocker (0175), see page 54

All measurements are approximate.

Pz 39


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/KACEY
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0016
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/NATASHA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0056
https://youtu.be/HBt1S7_-p0M?rel=0

SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

NIKOLE MEASUREMENTS

Swivel Glider Chair Height 38.5”

7167 I
Chair Width 32.57
——
Chair Depth 37
—
Seat Height 21.5”
———
Seat Width 20”
—
Seat Depth 217
———

Matching ottoman 0056, see page 72

RONI MEASUREMENTS

Swivel Glider Chair Height 407

7197 o —
Chair Width 34”
———
Chair Depth 377
——
Seat Height 21.5”
Seat Width 20”
Seat Depth 217

Matching ottoman 0056, see page 72

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/RONI
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0056
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Glide/NIKOLE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0056

SWIVEL GLIDERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.




SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

STEFFEN

Swivel Barrel
1018

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Cover Shown: 19173

Shown in Riverloom (R)

KELIDA

Swivel Barrel
1048

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

D

1
I
[
]
)
f!

Fi
Il
]I

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Cover Shown: 34293
Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 29.5”
_
Chair Width 29”
_—
Chair Depth 277
_—
Seat Height 18.5”
—
Seat Width 24.5”
_—
Seat Depth 21.5”
—_—
MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 37.5”
l I T T T ]
Chair Width 29.5”
!1 L L T T T 1
Chair Depth 29.5”
e
Seat Height 21.5”
!1 L L T T T 1
Seat Width 19.5”
!1 T T T T 1
Seat Depth 20~

| OO —

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/STEFFEN
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/KELIDA
https://youtu.be/EV7U0CA_Gpo?rel=0
https://youtu.be/GSYlyqR34R8?rel=0

SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

ENNELY

Swivel Barrel

MEASUREMENTS
Chair Height 31”

2128
Finish Options: Chair Width 33”
Dark Walnut (DW) b
Chair Depth 34.5”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 197
Seat Width 227
Riverloom (R) ——
0 LA LI B RS |
Seat Depth 23”
Cover Shown: 30539
Shown in Riverloom (R)
APRIL MEASUREMENTS
Swivel Barrel Chair Height 34.5”
” 0 0
<3605, 2138 L—
n Chair Width 34
Chair Depth 35.5”
Seat Height 197
FI — T T T T T Tl
Seat Width 217
Seat Depth 23”
Cover Shown: 35629
All measurements are approximate.
O New Model Pe 43



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/ENNELY
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/APRIL
https://youtu.be/rzzGPpxTnrw?rel=0
https://youtu.be/RDE6kx-15TA?rel=0
https://youtu.be/pKSftpl8FOU?rel=0
https://youtu.be/bkbQT8CJOIY?rel=0

SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

) FLUTTER MEASUREMENTS
Swivel Barrel Chair Height 36.5”
] Il 0, 278 a
% 8 Chair Width 397
5 I
S r_-;é g |
| ﬂ- Chair Depth 35.5”
2 :%
Seat Height 19”
v LI B R BT
ﬁ Seat Width 21”
s —] - ) m LI | T T 1
Seat Depth 19”
FI T T T T T T Lawy) |

Cover Shown: 31733

Also available as a Swivel Glider (2277), see page 34

ELAINE MEASUREMENTS

Swivel Barrel Chair Height 30”

2558 0
Chair Width 30.5”
Chair Depth 317
Seat Height 18”
Seat Width 19.5”
Seat Depth 20

Also available as a Swivel Glider (2557), see page 35

All measurements are approximate.

Pe 44 ® Custom Comfort


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/ELAINE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/FLUTTER
https://youtu.be/HYLVnY9UtHE?rel=0
https://youtu.be/qTOv6HJ6t0o?rel=0

SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

CASS MEASUREMENTS

Swivel Barrel Chair Height 307

2568-1 —_—
Chair Width 317
—
Chair Depth 31.5”
b
Seat Height 18.5”
Seat Width 217
—
Seat Depth 21.5”
—

Also available as a Swivel Glider (2567-1), see page 36

<3605,  CAROLY MEASUREMENTS
ﬁ Swivel Barrel Chair Height 36”
2818 : ;
Chair Width 33”
g €0
Chair Depth 36.5”
& 60
Seat Height 20.5”
o e —
Seat Width 26.5”
R €0
Seat Depth 22.5”

Cover Shown: 28615

Also available as a Swivel Glider (2817), see page 36

All measurements are approximate.

P2 45


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/CASS
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/CAROLY
https://youtu.be/1lpL37FuKtY?rel=0
https://youtu.be/SSyqszXjmCU?rel=0

SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

360, GEMILY

ﬁ Swivel Barrel
2838

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 35.5”
Chair Width 36.5”
Chair Depth 36.5”
—
Seat Height 20.5”
m T T T Tl
Seat Width 22.5”
m T T Tl
Seat Depth 22.5”
m T T Tl

Cover Shown: 20122B

Also available as a Swivel Glider (2837), see page 37

DYSIS

Swivel Barrel
2848

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 33.5”
0 y
Chair Width 33”
0 )
Chair Depth 30.5”
0 Gy
Seat Height 19.5”
Seat Width 16.5”
Seat Depth 21.5”
m' T T T Tl

Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/DYSIS
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/GEMILY
https://youtu.be/jz_sxEfwD44?rel=0

SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

DARBY MEASUREMENTS

Swivel Barrel Chair Height 33.57

2878 e
Chair Width 36.5”
Chair Depth 36.5”

Seat Height 20~
Seat Width 20.5”
Seat Depth 20~

Cover Shown: 28613

Also available as a Swivel Glider (2877), see page 37

KAYLEE MEASUREMENTS

Swivel Barrel Chair Height 35.5”

2888 —
Chair Width 35.5”
Chair Depth 34.5”
Seat Height 19.5”
Seat Width 217
Seat Depth 20.5”

Cover Shown: 22896

Also available as a Swivel Glider (2887), see page 38

All measurements are approximate.

Le 47



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/DARBY
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/KAYLEE

SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

<3605,  ALANNA MEASUREMENTS
Swivel Barrel Chair Height 317
2928 0 @
Chair Width 36.5”
0 @
Chair Depth 38.5”
0 @
Seat Height 207
Seat Width 197
Seat Depth 28.5”
0 @
Cover Shown: 31023
Fabric base model 2 pillows standard, body cover (Pillow 5)
<3605,  ALANNA MEASUREMENTS
Swivel Barrel Chair Height 317
2928 * 0 @
Finish Options: Chair Width 36.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) 0 )
Chair Depth 38.5”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 207
H LA L A B BERLNV) |
' Seat Width 19”7
Riverloom (R) F- S
- Seat Depth 28.5”
0 @
Cover Shown: 28549
Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)* *Wooden base model, must specify finish code: 2928 _

ie -- 2928DWV for Dark Walnut base
2 pillows standard, body cover (Pillow 5)

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/ALANNA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/ALANNA
https://youtu.be/5U_tbM-6564?rel=0
https://youtu.be/bL6ZjPr87lU?rel=0

SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

<3605, PALMONA MEASUREMENTS

Swivel Barrel Chair Height 337
2948 T
Finish Options: Chair Width 327
Dark Walnut (DW) b
Chair Depth 30.5”

Espresso (E)
Seat Height 18.5”
LI B B )|
Seat Width 18.5”
Riverloom (R) S
Seat Depth 21.5”
m T T T ol

Cover Shown: 21575
Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)
ATTICA MEASUREMENTS

Swivel Barrel Chair Height 327
2958 o
Finish Options: Chair Width 32”
Dark Walnut (DW) p—
Chair Depth 30”

Espresso (E)
Seat Height 18.5”
. Seat Width 22.5”
Riverloom (R) m S
- Seot et s
m — T T T 7|

Cover Shown: 19501

Shown in Espresso (E)

All measurements are approximate.

Le 49


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/PALMONA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/ATTICA
https://youtu.be/GAl2pMFb3Q8?rel=0

SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

Cover Shown: 25302C

Shown in Riverloom (R)

Fabric base model

JUSTINE

Swivel Barrel
2968

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

SKIPPER

Swivel Barrel
2978

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 39.5”
f——
Chair Width 31”
e
Chair Depth 34”
e
Seat Height 197
—_—
Seat Width 197
—_—
Seat Depth 22.5”
o
MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 36”
e
Chair Width 36.5”
e
Chair Depth 38.5”
e
Seat Height 207
p—
Seat Width 23.5”
o
Seat Depth 21.5”

o T T

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/SKIPPER
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/JUSTINE

SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

<3605,  SKIPPER MEASUREMENTS
Swivel Barrel Chair Height 36”
2978 * P
Finish Options: Chair Width 36.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) m—'—'—'—'—l
Chair Depth 38.5”
Espresso (E)

Seat Height 207
m — T T T T T Tl
‘ Seat Width 23.5”
Riverloom (R) m S
Seat Depth 21.5”
Cover Shown: 28103 m | | -

Shown in Espresso (E)* *Wooden base model, must specify finish code: 2978 _

ie - 2978DW for Dark Walnut base

@ TINA
Swivel Barrel

<3605, 2998

Cover Shown: 26322

Fabric base model

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 36.5”
Chair Width 36.5”
Chair Depth 38”
Seat Height 19.5”
FI — T T T T T Tl
Seat Width 23”
Seat Depth 19.5”
FI T T T T T Tl

All measurements are approximate.

© Custom Comfort

fe. 5]



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/SKIPPER
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/TINA
https://youtu.be/d550h9OfeXw?rel=0
https://youtu.be/hm8Ki4aeNno?rel=0
https://youtu.be/vBf-3WfEtsY?rel=0

SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

TINA MEASUREMENTS
Sl Bzl Chair Height 36.5”
3605, 2998 * e —
Finish Options: Chair Width 36.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) ———
Chair Depth 38”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 19.5”
' Seat Width 237
Riverloom (R) m S
Seat Depth 19.5”
Cover Shown: 26723
Shown in Riverloom (R)* *Wooden base model, must specify finish code: 2998_

ie -- 2998DW for Dark Walnut base

All measurements are approximate.

Pg. 59 ® Custom Comfort


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Swivel-Barrel/TINA
https://youtu.be/5U_tbM-6564?rel=0
https://youtu.be/vBf-3WfEtsY?rel=0

SWIVEL BARRELS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.




RUNNER ROCKERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

WILLOW

Runner Rocker
0175

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Vi) AV y
<‘r ‘ ."A“ -+
fravasv N
: v 50
?A S ) RwATA! OB Espresso (E)
e 4
~ A L

T ‘ﬁ'&\’g
\'

Riverloom (R)

MEASUREMENTS
Chair Height 39.5”

|

Chair Width 33”

|

Chair Depth 40.5”

|

Seat Height 20.5”

|

Seat Width 20”

|

Seat Depth 217

|

Shown in Riverloom (R) Also available as a Wing Back (0170), see page 14
Matching ottoman 0007, see page 70 Also available as a Swivel Glider (7147), see page 39

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Wing-Back/WILLOW
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0056

R 1 NNER ROCKERS




CHAIR & A HALF SLEEPERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

BAYMENT MEASUREMENTS
@ Chair & A Half Chair Height 347
C13H 0 y
Finish Options: Chair Width 49”
Dark Walnut (DW) T
Chair Depth 35.5”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 217
Seat Width 39”
Riverloom (R)
Seat Depth 20.5”
Covers Shown: 22899 /25597
Shown in Espresso (E) Two pillows standard, choice of fabric (Pillow 5)

Matching ottoman F16H, see page 72 Sleeper Options Available:
Twin Sleeper (CI3T_)

Memory Foam Sleeper (CI3MT_)

SHANNON MEASUREMENTS
Chair & A HG/f Chair Height 36”
Cl4H m_l_'_l_'_,|

Finish Options: Chair Width 56”
Dark Walnut (DW)

Chair Depth 36”

Espresso (E)

Seat Height 197
FI T T T T T Tl
Seat Width 38.5”

Riverloom (R)

Seat Depth 20~
Cover Shown: 21957
Shown in Espresso (E) Two pillows standard, choice of fabric (Pillow 5)

Matching ottoman Fl6H, see page 72 Sleeper Options Available:
Twin Sleeper (C14T_)

Memory Foam Sleeper (C14MT_)

All measurements are approximate.

Pz 56 ® Memory Foam Mattress @ Innerspring Mattress @ Custom Comfort


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Chair-Sleepers/BAYMENT
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Chair-Sleepers/SHANNON-COLL.
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F16HDW
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F16HDW
https://youtu.be/2OVHdcQoC7c?rel=0
https://youtu.be/XO7tkLXdP6Q?rel=0

CHAIR & A HALF SLEEPERS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

== MARINETTE MEASUREMENTS
d  Chair & A Half Chair Height 337
C20H 0 @
Finish Options: Chair Width 51”7
@ Dark Walnut (DW) ——
Chair Depth 35.5”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 19.5”
FI — T T T T T Tl
Seat Width 41”7
Riverloom (R)
0 60
Seat Depth 23”
Cover Shown: 20133
Shown in Espresso (E) Two pillows standard, choice of fabric (Pillow 5)

Matching ottoman F16H, see page 72 Sleeper Options Available:
Twin Sleeper (C20T_)

Memory Foam Sleeper (C20MT_)

All measurements are approximate.

® Coil Spring Cushioning @ Innerspring Mattress ® Memory Foam Mattress fe 57


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Chair-Sleepers/MARINETTE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F16HDW

DINING

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

Cover Shown: 31027

Shown in Riverloom (R)
Matching barstool, B9780, see page 64

|,|

Cover Shown: 21553B
Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)

<3605, MYER
ﬁ Dining Chair
9780

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 38”
Chair Width 207
Chair Depth 23.5”
Seat Height 20”
Seat Width 207
Seat Depth 17.5”

fo " T T T T T T T Tl

Can order | unit per carton (9780_/1)
Can order 2 units per carton (9780_/2)

DENAI

Captain’s Dining Chair
9790

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 38.5”
Chair Width 24.5”
Chair Depth 25”
Seat Height 20”
Seat Width 18”
p—
Seat Depth 18~

L L S S E B S p———

Can order | unit per carton (9790_/1)

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/MYER
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/DENAI
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/MYERLETTE
https://youtu.be/s1aa4rea1RU?rel=0
https://youtu.be/nDdliYS0QpQ?rel=0
https://youtu.be/gTanO6N3WF0?rel=0
https://youtu.be/nDdliYS0QpQ?rel=0

DINING

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

l

Cover Shown: 21787

ODELL MEASUREMENTS

Dining Chair Chair Height 417

9800 e

Finish Options: Chair Width 217

Dark Walnut (DW) 0
Chair Depth 27

T 1 T T T T T T

Espresso (E)

Seat Height 20”

!w L e L L il

Seat Width 21”7
Riverloom (R) |

o 1 1T T T T 1T T T T

Seat Depth 18”

T T T T T T T T T

Shown in Riverloom (R)
Matching barstool, B9800, see page 64

i

Cover Shown: 20707

Can order | unit per carton (9800_/1)
Can order 2 units per carton (9800_/2)

HAZEL MEASUREMENTS

Dining Chair Chair Height 417

9810 —
Chair Width 21>
Chair Depth PP
Seat Height 207
Seat Width 21”
Seat Depth 187

T T T T T T T T T

Can order | unit per carton (9810/1)
Can order 2 units per carton (9810/2)

All measurements are approximate.

£ 59



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/ODELL
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/HAZEL
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/ODELLUM

DINING

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

HAZEL-5 MEASUREMENTS
Dining Chair w/ Casters Chair Height 417
9815 e
Chair Width 217
Chair Depth 277
Seat Height 207
0 — T T T T T Tl
Seat Width 217
Seat Depth 18~
F T T T T T T Tl
Cover Shown: 28103
Castered version of the 9810 Hazel Dining Chair Can order | unit per carton (9815/1)

Can order 2 units per carton (9815/2)

NONTE MEASUREMENTS
Captain’s Dining Chair Chair Height 417
9820 0 %
Finish Options: Chair Width 24.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) e
Chair Depth 27
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 207
‘ Seat Width 18
Riverloom (R) _. S

Seat Depth 18~

]

Shown in Espresso (E) Can order | unit per carton (9820_/1)

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/NONTE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/HAZEL5

DINING

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

CHRISNEY MEASUREMENTS
Dining Chair Chair Height 42.5”
9830
Finish Options: Chair Width 24.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) L . . |
Chair Depth 27
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 217
' Seat Width 217
Riverloom (R) m . . . |
Seat Depth 18~
Shown in Riverloom (R) Can order | unit per carton (9830_/1)
Matching barstool, B9830, see page 65 . Can order 2 units per carton (9830_/2)
B
ELIE MEASUREMENTS
Dining Chair Chair Height 36”
9840 T e e
Finish Options: Chair Width 25.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) b
Chair Depth 28.5”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 19.5”
. Seat Width 257
Riverloom (R) —— . . |
Seat Depth 20.5”
Cover Shown: 33003B
Shown in Riverloom (R) Can order | unit per carton (9840_/1)

Can order 2 units per carton (9840_/2)

All measurements are approximate.

=)



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/CHRISNEY
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/ELIE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/CHRISNA

DINING

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

Cover Shown: 21559

Dining Chair
9850

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)

Cover Shown: 20701

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)
Matching barstool, B9860, see page 65

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 37”7
Chair Width 22.5”
m T T T 1
Chair Depth 257
Seat Height 207
m T T T 1
Seat Width 20.5”
_ T T T 1
Seat Depth 18~

Can order | unit per carton (9850_/1)
Can order 2 units per carton (9850_/2)

MEASUREMENTS

Chair Height 42.5”
Chair Width 217
m — T T T T T T ¢l
Chair Depth 27

Seat Height 217
m T T ' :
Seat Width 217
m T T ' !
Seat Depth 18”
m — T T T T Tl

Can order | unit per carton (9860_/1)
Can order 2 units per carton (9860_/2)

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/SEBREE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/JAZLA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/SEBRA
https://youtu.be/cQhn1utsaQI?rel=0

DINING

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

360,
%

Cover Shown: 34047

Shown in Espresso (E)

Cover Shown: 34047
Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)

JARYAN MEASUREMENTS

Seifiae Chair Height 38”

9080 —

Finish Options: Chair Width 527

Dark Walnut (DW) .
Chair Depth 24”

N A R B S S . m——1

Espresso (E)

Seat Height 207
!; o T T T T T T T
Seat Width 50”
Riverloom (R) !; _ .
Seat Depth 17.5”
MEASUREMENTS
Chair Height 20~
!1 T T T T T T T T Tl
Finish Options: Chair Width 527
Dark Walnut (DW) —_—
Chair Depth 21.5”

S LA L A B S R B m——

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

All measurements are approximate.

£z 63



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/JARYAN
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/JAVORA
https://youtu.be/-J1SQk2Qd1s?REL=0
https://youtu.be/nDdliYS0QpQ?rel=0
https://youtu.be/W4aIw7vsALE?rel=0
https://youtu.be/10ZLxHczfzI?rel=0

DINING

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

Cover Shown: 23579

Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching Dining Chair 9780, see page 58

Cover Shown: 23933

)]

MYERLETTE MEASUREMENTS
Barstool Chair Height 42.57
B9780' e —an
Finish Options: Chair Width 20~
Dark Walnut (DW) L e
Chair Depth 24.5”
|
o7 T ! T T €01
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 24
!‘; LI B | T 01
Seat Width 207
Riverloom (R) |
o T T T T 01
Seat Depth 18~
|
o7 T ! T T €01
fAvailable in both 24" and 30" heights:
To order 24" please use B9780_/24
To order 30" please use B9780_/30
*#30" version adds 6" to height measurements
ODELLUM MEASUREMENTS
Barstool Chair Height 45.57
B9800 [r——— —
Finish Options: Chair Width 217
Dark Walnut (DW) Ce ——
Chair Depth 27”7
|
o7 1 ! 1 T €01
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 24
!f ! 1 ! 1 T €0l
Seat Width 217
Riverloom (R) |
h\ ! T ! T T t:",“
Seat Depth 18~

| o ——

Shown in Espresso (E)
Matching Dining Chair 9800, see page 59

Lyl

fAvailable in both 24" and 30" heights:

To order 24" please use B9800_/24

To order 30" please use B9800_/30

*#30" version adds 6" to height measurements

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/MYERLETTE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/ODELLUM
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/MYER
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/ODELL

DINING

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

CHRISNA MEASUREMENTS
Barstool Chair Height 46
B9830" .,
Finish Options: Chair Width 217
Dark Walnut (DW) L
Chair Depth 27”7
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 24
Seat Width 21”7
Riverl R
iverloom (R) m - . . |
Seat Depth 18”
FI — T T T T T Tl
Cover Shown: 20539
Shown in Espresso (E) fAvailable in both 24" and 30" heights:
Matching Dining Chair 9830, see page 61 To order 24" please use B9830_/24
To order 30" please use B9830_/30
*#30" version adds 6" to height measurements
SEBRA MEASUREMENTS
Barstool Chair Height 46.5
B9860" —_—
Finish Options: Chair Width 217
Dark Walnut (DW) m, — T L)
Chair Depth 29.5”
Espresso (E)
Seat Height 24
Seat Width 21”7
Riverl R
iverloom (R) e . S
Seat Depth 18”
Fl — T T T T T Tl
Cover Shown: 20122B
Shown in Dark Walnut (DW) fAvailable in both 24" and 30" heights:
Matching Dining Chair 9860, see page 62 To order 24" please use B9860_/24
To order 30" please use B9860_/30
*#30" version adds 6" to height measurements

All measurements are approximate.

L 65



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/CHRISNA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/SEBRA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/CHRISNEY
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Dining/SEBREE

BENCHES

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

<3605, RENAE MEASUREMENTS
By Okiiariat Bench Height 19.5”
9900 L
Finish Options: Bench Width 33”
Dark Walnut (DW) ——
Bench Depth 33”
|
Ic T T T T T T T T T T &0l
Espresso (E)
Riverloom (R)
Cover Shown: 33117
Shown in Espresso (E) Also available with two pillow option (9900_2P) - same fabric
(Pillow 5)
PEONY MEASUREMENTS
Storage Ottoman Bench Height 18”
9910 L
Finish Options: Bench Width 48”
Dark Walnut (DW) T
Bench Depth 217
|
[o T T T T T T T T
Espresso (E)
Riverloom (R)
Cover Shown: 23143
Shown in Riverloom (R) Also available with two pillow option (9910_2P) - same fabric

(Pillow 5)

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Benches/RENAE
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Benches/PEONY
https://youtu.be/YSXS3Hu_rGw?rel=0

BENCHES

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

KENAI MEASUREMENTS
Bands Oramai Bench Height 187
9920 ——
Finish Options: Bench Width 48”
Dark Walnut (DW) R
Bench Depth 21.5”

Espresso (E)
Riverloom (R)

Cover Shown: 21572C

Shown in Espresso (E) Also available with two pillow option (9920_2P) - same fabric

(Pillow 6)
RYKER MEASUREMENTS
Berds Oiaran Bench Height 18”7
9930 ——
Finish Options: Bench Width 48”
Dark Walnut (DW) T
Bench Depth 21.5”

Espresso (E)
Riverloom (R)

Shown in Espresso (E) Also available with two pillow option (9930_2P) - same fabric

(Pilow 6)

All measurements are approximate.
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https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Benches/KENAI
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Benches/RYKER

BENCHES

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

<3605,  JAVORA MEASUREMENTS
& Bench Bench Height 20”
9940 L
Finish Options: Bench Width 52”
Dark Walnut (DW) e
Bench Depth 21.5”
|
o 1 1T T 1 T T T T "7
Espresso (E)
Riverloom (R)
Cover Shown: 32523
Shown in Dark Walnut (DW)
LINETTE MEASUREMENTS
Biemelh Okiiaimmar Bench Height 17.5”
9950 !"w'x'x'x'x';q
Finish Options: Bench Width 48.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) e
Bench Depth 24”
|
o T T 1T T T 1T T T "4
Espresso (E)
Riverloom (R)
Cover Shown: 31333
Shown in Riverloom (R) Also available with two pillow option (9950_2P) - same fabric

(Pillow 6)

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Benches/JAVORA
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Benches/LINETTE
https://youtu.be/W4aIw7vsALE?rel=0
https://youtu.be/10ZLxHczfzI?rel=0

BENCHES

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

ODON MEASUREMENTS

Biemah Okiiamnar Bench Height 18.5”

9970 —

Finish Options: Bench Width 38”

Dark Walnut (DW) T T
Bench Depth 38”

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

Cover Shown: 21953C

Shown in Espresso (E) Also available with two pillow option (9970_2P) - same fabric
(Pillow 5)
VERO MEASUREMENTS
Berds Oiaran Bench Height 18”7
9980 ——
Finish Options: Bench Width 38.5”
Dark Walnut (DW) T R
Bench Depth 38.5”
Espresso (E)
Riverloom (R)
Cover Shown: 34333
Shown in Espresso (E) Also available with two pillow option (9980_2P) - same fabric

(Pilow 6)

All measurements are approximate.
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https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Benches/ODON
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Benches/VERO

OTTOMANS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

"

FIO FIO F64 F80

Fabric; also available in Leather Match (LU) ~ Fabric; also available in Leather Match (LU)  Leather Match (LU) only Fabric only

MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS

Height 18.5”  Height 19.5”  Height 217 Height 19~
! LA S S L R R | ! T T T T T ! T T T T T T T o T T T T T T T T
Width 327  Width 327 Width 31.5”7  Width 31.5”
!'w'w'w'w'w!'w'w'w'w'w !"w'w'w'w'w{'w'w'w'w'w
Depth 23.5”  Depth 23.5”  Depth 217  Depth 21.5”
.., e, .,
Finish Options: Finish Options: Finish Options: Finish Options:

Dark Walnut (DW) Brushed Gold (BG) Dark Walnut (DW) Dark Walnut (DW)

2|

Espresso (E)

Brushed Nickel (BN) Espresso (E)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R) Riverloom (R) Riverloom (R)

0002 0004 0006 0007
Fabric only Fabric only Glide Ottoman; Fabric only Fabric only
MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS
Height 187 Height 18.5”  Height 187 Height 19.5”
!‘ T T T T T T ! L e e ! T T T T T oo T T T T ]
Width 307 Width 26”  Width 24.5”  Width 26”
! L L s B B B ! LA B B B B H ] ! L e e 1 N [ L L R B B B ]
Depth 21”7 Depth 22”  Depth 217  Depth 227
! L B e O ] ! L ] ! T T T T T T T ! L e B | ]
Finish Options: Finish Options: Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW) Dark Walnut (DW) Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E) Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R) Riverloom (R) Riverloom (R)

All measurements are approximate.



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F10E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F80E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F10E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F64ELU
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0004E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0006DW
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0007E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0002

OTTOMANS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

0008 0009 0013 0016

Fabric only Fabric only Fabric only Glide Ottoman; Fabric only
MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS

Height 197 Height 20.5”  Height 16.57  Height 18~
Width 26”7 Width 20.5”  Width 26.5”  Width 24.5”
!»‘T'T‘V'T‘ﬂ !"V'T‘V‘V‘ﬂ !"w'w'w'w'w!'w'w'w'w'w
Depth 21.5”  Depth 20”  Depth 21.5”  Depth 217
Finish Options: Finish Options: Finish Options:

Dark Walnut (DW) Dark Walnut (DW) Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E) Espresso (E) Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R) Riverloom (R) Riverloom (R)

0017 0020 0026 0036

Glide Ottoman; Fabric only Fabric only Glide Ottoman; Fabric only Glide Ottoman; Fabric only
MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS

Height 187 Height 18.5”  Height 17 Height 17>
!, T T T T T T [o " T T T T T T T T ! T T T T T T ! T T T T T T
Width 24.57  Width 26”7 Width 26”  Width 25”
!fj ! T ! T T T T T 01 o T ! T ! T T T 501 !w ! T ! T ! T T T 501 ! ! T ! T ! T T T 50l
Depth 21”7 Depth 22”  Depth 21.5”  Depth 20.5”

T T T T T T T T 1 I T T T T T T T T ] | o T T T T T T T 5] o T T T T T T T ]

Finish Options:
Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R)

All measurements are approximate.

fe 7]


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0013E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0008R
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0016
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0009E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0017
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0020E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0026
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0036

OTTOMANS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

0041 0042 0056 0061

Fabric only Ottoman w/ Casters; Fabric only Glide Ottoman; Fabric only Fabric only

MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS

Height 19.5”  Height 19.5”  Height 177 Height 19~
!, L LA L B ! LA S A S A R A ——| ! LA S A B A S ——]| ! T T T T T T
Width 26”7 Width 317 Width 24 Width 29.5”
!' ! T ! T ! T T T 501 ! ! T ! T ! T T T 501 ! ! T ! T ! T T T 501 o T ! T ! T T T 50l
Depth 22”  Depth 217 Depth 19”  Depth 227
! L S S il !:: L e e ]| !» T T T T T T T ! LA B R B R L ]|
Finish Options: Finish Options:

Dark Walnut (DW) Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R) Riverloom (R)

0070 0080 FI6H

Fabric only Fabric only Storage Ottoman; Fabric only
MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS

Height 16”7  Height 19.5”  Height 207
! Tt T T T T T T o T T T T T T Tm [t T T T T T T T
Width 29”  Width 26”  Width 477
!' L o] AN [ B S By B ) N [V B B B R B B B |
Depth 20”  Depth 22”  Depth 26.5”
! L B B R ! LI R B B ! L B L B
Finish Options: Finish Options: Finish Options:

Dark Walnut (DW) Dark Walnut (DW) Dark Walnut (DW)

Espresso (E)

Espresso (E) Espresso (E)

Riverloom (R) Riverloom (R) Riverloom (R)

All measurements are approximate.

i
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https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0041AB
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0042
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0056
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0061DW
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0070DP
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/0080E
https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Chairs/Ottoman/F16HDW

OTTOMANS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.




PILLOWS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

PILLOWV |
MEASUREMENTS

Height 97
Width 217

PILLOWV 2
MEASUREMENTS

Height 12.5”
Width 20.5”

gE

PILLOW 5 (with Cording)

MEASUREMENTS
Height 187
Width 18”

0 30

PILLOWV 6
MEASUREMENTS

Height 18”
Width 18”

)

i é
PILLOW 13 PILLOW 14 (with Cording) PILLOW 30 (shearling) PILLOW 30 (Shearling)
Cover Shown: 348234 Cover Shown: 34827
MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS
Height 18.5”  Height 217 Height 17 Height 177
Width 18.5”  Width 217 Width 177 Width 177
PILLOW 30 (Shearling) PILLOWV 30 (Karakul) PILLOW 30 (Karakul) PILLOW 30 (Karakul)
Cover Shown: 34823B Cover Shown: 351834 Cover Shown: 35182 Cover Shown: 35183B
MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENTS
Height 17”7 Height 177 Height 177 Height 177
Width 177 Width 177 Width 177 Width 177
All measurements are approximate.
fe 74 O New Model


https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Accessories

PILLOWS

The only upholstered chairs worthy of being called Best.

PILLOW 30 (Karakul)
Cover Shown: 35189
MEASUREMENTS

Height 17”7
Width 177

0 30

PILLOW 3I (Shearling)
Cover Shown: 34823B

MEASUREMENTS

Height 207
Width 207
PILLOW 31 (Karakul)
Cover Shown: 35187
MEASUREMENTS

Height 207
Width 207

. \

[

|
PILLOW 30 (Karakul)
Cover Shown: 35187
MEASUREMENTS
Height 177
Width 177

i

PILLOW 31 (Karakul)
Cover Shown: 35182

MEASUREMENTS

Height 20”

)
wl
sl

Width 207

'

PILLOW 31 (Karakul)
Cover Shown: 35189

MEASUREMENTS
Height 207
Width 20”

0 30

PILLOWV 3I (Shearling)
Cover Shown: 34827

MEASUREMENTS
Height 207
Width 207

PILLOW 31 (Karakul)
Cover Shown: 35183B

MEASUREMENTS

)

PILLOW 31 (Shearling)
Cover Shown: 348234

MEASUREMENTS
Height 207
Width 20”

0 30

PILLOW 31 (Karakul)
Cover Shown: 351834

MEASUREMENTS
Height 20”
Width 20”

0 30

All measurements are approximate.

'z 75



https://www.besthf.com/best/Furniture/Accessories

INDEX

Sorted by Model Number

CHAIRS

0170
0175
0190
0710
1018
1048
1567
1570
577
1580
2000
2007
2020
2027
2040
2060
2070
2110
2128
2138
2147
2170
2237
2247
2267
2277
2278
2287
2297
2557
2558
2567-1
2568-|
2817
2818
2837
2838
2848
2877
2878
2887
2888
2928
2928 _
2948
2958
2968
2978

Andrea
Willow Rocker
Amelia

Sylvia

Steffen

Kelida

Rena

Quinn

Quinn Glider
Mayci
Casimere

Casimere Glider

Regan

Regan Glider
Charmes
Aiden

Mariko

Randi

Ennely

April

Ayla Glider
Ameretta
Coral

Bre

Brianna
Flutter Glider
Flutter
Kahlari Glider
Hallond Glider
Elaine Glider
Elaine

Cass Glider
Cass

Caroly Glider
Caroly
Gemily Glider
Gemily

Dysis

Darby Glider
Darby

Kaylee Glider
Kaylee
Alanna
Alanna
Palmona
Attica

Justine
Skipper

14
54
15
15
%)
%)
30
16
30
16
17
3]
17
3]
18
18
19
19
43
43
32
20
32
33
33
34
44
34
35
35
44
36
45
36
45
37
46
46
37
47
38
47
48
48
49
49
50
50

2978_
2998
2998 _
3100
3120
3850
3880
4010
4020
4030
4177
4190
4210
4510
4550
5027
7010
7030
7110
7147
7167
7180
7197
9080
9780
9790
9800
9810
9815
9820
9830
9840
9850
9860
9940
B9780
B9800
B9830
B9860
ClI0
Cll
CI3H
Cl4H
ClI5
C20H
C30
C32
C38

Skipper
Tina

Tina

Rybe
Emorie
Tatiana
Jalena
McBride
Malanda
Saydie
Hagen
Risa

Tyne
Kissly
Bethany
Kacey
Christabel
Truscott
Whimsey
Natasha Glider
Nikole Glider
Lorette
Roni
Jaryan
Myer
Denai
Odell
Hazel
Hazel-5
Nonte
Chrisney
Elie

Jazla
Sebree
Javora
Myerlette
Odellum
Chrisna
Sebra
Trafton
Dacey
Bayment
Shannon
Knumelli
Marinette
Smitten
Syndicate
Trevin

51

51

52
20
21

21

22
22
23
23
38
24
24
25
25
39
26
26
27
39
40
27
40
63
58
58
59
59
60
60
6l

28,

62
62
63
64
64
65
65
10
10
56
56
[

57
[

12
12

6l

Cé64  Noble

C80  Annabel 0
C82 Annabel 2

OTTOMANS

Pages 70-73

PILLOWS
Pages 74-75

BENCHES

9900 Renae
9910  Peony
9920 Kenai
9930  Ryker
9940 Javora
9950 Linette
9970  Odon
9980 Vero

13
13
14

66
66
67
67
68
68
69
69

' 76



INDEX

Sorted by Model Name

CHAIRS

Aiden

Alanna

Alanna

Amelia
Ameretta
Andrea
Annabel 0O
Annabel 2
April

Attica

Ayla Glider
Bayment
Bethany

Bre

Brianna
Caroly

Caroly Glider
Casimere
Casimere Glider
Cass

Cass Glider
Charmes
Chrisna
Chrisney
Christabel
Coral

Dacey

Darby

Darby Glider
Denai

Dysis

Elaine

Elaine Glider
Elie

Emorie

Ennely

Flutter

Flutter Glider
Gemily
Gemily Glider
Hagen

Hallond Glider
Hazel-5

Hazel

Jalena

Jaryan
Javora
Jazla

2060
2928
2928 _
0190
2170
0170
C80
C82
2138
2958
2147
CI3H
4550
2247
2267
2818
2817
2000
2007
2568-|
2567-1
2040
B9830
9830
7010
2237
Cll
2878
2877
9790
2848
2558
2557
9840
3120
2128
2278
2277
2838
2837
4177
2297
9815
9810
3880
9080
9940
9850

18
48
48
15
20
14
3
14
43
49
32
56
25
33
33
45
36
17
3]
45
36
18
65
6l
26
32
10
47
37
58
46
44
35
28,61
2l
43
44
34
46
37
38
35
60
59
22
63
63
62

Justine 2968
Kacey 5027
Kahlari Glider 2287
Kaylee 2888
Kaylee Glider 2887
Kelida 1048
Kissly 4510
Knumelli CI5
Lorette 7180
Malanda 4020
Mariko 2070
Marinette C20H
Mayci 1580
McBride 4010
Myer 9780
Myerlette B9780

Natasha Glider 7147
Nikole Glider 7167

Noble Cé4
Nonte 9820
Odell 9800
Odellum B9800
Palmona 2948
Quinn [570
Quinn Glider 577
Randi 2110
Regan 2020
Regan Glider 2027
Rena 1567
Risa 4190
Roni 7197
Rybe 3100
Saydie 4030
Sebra B9860
Sebree 9860
Shannon Cl4H
Skipper 2978
Skipper 2978_
Smitten C30
Steffen 1018
Sylvia 0710
Syndicate C32
Tatiana 3850
Tina 2998
Tina 2998_
Trafton Cl0
Trevin C38
Truscott 7030

50
39
34
47
38
42
25
[

27
23
19
57
16
22
58
64
39
40
13
60
59
64
49
16
30
19
17
3

30
24
40
20
23
65
62
56
50
51

[

42
15
12
21

51

52
10
12
26

Tyne 4210
Whimsey 7110
Willow Rocker 0175
OTTOMANS
Pages 70-73
PILLOWS

Pages 74-75
BENCHES

Javora 9940
Kenai 9920
Linette 9950
Odon 9970
Peony 9910
Renae 9900
Ryker 9930
Vero 9980

24
27
54

68
67
68
69
66
66
67
69
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HOME FURNISHINGS

BestHF.com
EORC)

A Best Chairs, Inc. Company

MADE IN THE

‘Made in the USA of domestic &
globally sourced components.


https://www.besthf.com/besthf/Furniture/Home
https://www.instagram.com/besthomefurnishings/
https://twitter.com/BestHomeFurn
https://www.pinterest.com/besthomefurnishings/_created/
https://www.youtube.com/c/BestHomeFurnishings

